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2020/ 

2021

2021/ 

2022

2022/ 

2023

Qoraqalpog‘iston 

Respublikasida
- - - - - - - - - - 13 15 15

Nukus sh. 4 5 5

tumanlar:

Amudaryo 1 1 1

Beruniy - - -

Bo‘zatov - - -

Qorao‘zak 1 1 1

Kegeyli 1 1 1

Qo‘ng‘irot 2 2 2

Qonliko‘l - - -

Mo‘ynoq - - -

Nukus - - -

Taxiatosh - - -

Taxtako‘pir - - -

To‘rtko‘l 1 1 1

Xo‘jayli 2 3 3

Chimboy - - -

Shumanoy - - -

Ellikqal'a 1 1 1
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2017/ 

2018

2018/ 

2019

2019/ 

2020

2020/ 

2021

2021/ 

2022

2022/ 

2023

Qoraqalpog‘iston 

Respublikasida
- - - - - - - - - - 2961 5966 7447

Nukus sh. 1331 2687 3689

tumanlar:

Amudaryo 161 266 538

Beruniy - -

Bo‘zatov - -

Qorao‘zak 80 156 139

Kegeyli 66 164 305

Qo‘ng‘irot 456 1158 1250

Qonliko‘l - -

Mo‘ynoq - -

Nukus - -

Taxiatosh - -

Taxtako‘pir - -

To‘rtko‘l 139 246 299

Xo‘jayli 477 971 984

Chimboy - -

Shumanoy - -

Ellikqal'a 251 318 243

Texnikumlari soni

(o‘quv yili boshiga, kishi)

O‘quvchilar soni

(o‘quv yili boshiga, birlik)
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2020
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2021

2021/ 

2022

2022/ 

2023

Qoraqalpog‘iston 

Respublikasida
- - - - - - - - - - 302 359 380

Nukus sh. 164 163 181

tumanlar:

Amudaryo 12 23 32

Beruniy - - -

Bo‘zatov - - -

Qorao‘zak 11 15 12

Kegeyli 10 10 14

Qo‘ng‘irot 37 41 44

Qonliko‘l - - -

Mo‘ynoq - - -

Nukus - - -

Taxiatosh - - -

Taxtako‘pir - - -

To‘rtko‘l 8 23 10

Xo‘jayli 40 57 64

Chimboy - - -

Shumanoy - - -

Ellikqal'a 20 27 23

(o‘quv yili boshiga, o‘rindoshlarsiz)

O‘qituvchilar soni, kishi


